C.zap.

9.10.21

23.10.21
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

23.10.21
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

6.11.21
21.
22.
23.
24.

Domaci

SBK Galaxy Kosice
MBK Victoria Zilina
SBK Galaxy Kosice

RIM Basket KosSice
BKM lIskra Svit
RIM Basket KosSice

1.BK Michalovce
BK 04 AC LB SNV

BKM Iskra Svit
1.BK Michalovce
8BK Galaxy Kosice
BKM Iskra Svit
1.BK Michalovce
RIM Basket KoSice

AKAPO Lucenec
BK 04 AC LB SNV
MBK Victoria Zilina
AKAPO Lucenec
BK 04 AC LB SNV
Loptosi Rozhava

BKM Iskra Svit
AKAPO Lucenec
SBK Galaxy Kosice
BKM lIskra Svit

Miladsi ziaci - Vychod
2021/2022
Schvalené vysledky.

Hostia

Loptosi Rozhava
Loptosi Rozhava
MBK Victoria Zilina

BKM lIskra Svit
AKAPO Lucéenec
AKAPO Lucéenec

BK 04 AC LB SNV
1.BK Michalovce

8BK Galaxy Kosice
RIM Basket KoSice
RIM Basket KoSice
1.BK Michalovce
S8BK Galaxy Kosice
BKM Iskra Svit

MBK Victoria Zilina
Loptosi Rozhava
Loptosi Rozhava
BK 04 AC LB SNV
MBK Victoria Zilina
AKAPO Lucenec

8BK Galaxy Kosice
MBK Victoria Zilina
MBK Victoria Zilina
AKAPO Lucenec

Vysledok
stretnutia

86
109
57

46
20
20

29
53

25
20
68
74

20

29

42
20

13
24
27

54

49
38

55
66
32
33
20
20

20

20

64
20
44

Pol¢as

(50:6)
(60:11)
(22:17)

(25:16)

(6:25)
(26:20)

(15:37) 15.5.2022
(8:37) 14.4.2022
(41:13) 12.5.2022
(39:7) 23.4.2022

obojstranna kontumacia

obojstranna kontumacia

obojstranna kontumacia

(19:28)

(21:20)

Kont.



N
©

29.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

?@nﬁnﬁ?f’é% &ﬂﬁ?ﬁﬁ“ﬂﬂﬁ.@ﬁ%

RN
N
N

1.22

AKAPO Lucenec
MBK Victoria Zilina

1.BK Michalovce
BK 04 AC LB SNV
RIM Basket KoSice
1.BK Michalovce
BK 04 AC LB SNV
Loptosi Rozhava

BKM lIskra Svit
1.BK Michalovce
BK 04 AC LB SNV
BKM lIskra Svit
1.BK Michalovce
AKAPO Lucgenec

LoptoSi Roznava
MBK Victoria Zilina
SBK Galaxy Kosice
LoptoSi Roznava
MBK Victoria Zilina
RIM Basket KoSice

8BK Galaxy Kosice
BKM Iskra Svit

RIM Basket KoSice
Loptosi Rozhava
Loptosi Rozhava
BK 04 AC LB SNV
RIM Basket KoSice
1.BK Michalovce

BK 04 AC LB SNV
AKAPO Lucgenec
AKAPO Lucgenec
1.BK Michalovce
BK 04 AC LB SNV
BKM lIskra Svit

SBK Galaxy Kosice
RIM Basket KosSice
RIM Basket KosSice
MBK Victoria Zilina
SBK Galaxy Kosice
LoptoSi Roznava

28

78

20

98
41

54

20
20

38

46
46

52
20

63
35

78
20
16
26
20
51

20

o

20
19

20
31
43
20
34

(11:34) 26.2.22

(22:6)

(14:44) 14.4.2022

(42:6)
(28:9) 29.1.2022

(20:25) 10.4.22

(18:11)
obojstranna kontumacia

(24:15)
(26:24)

(23:18)

X X X X



26.2.22
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

26.2.22
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

12.3.22
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

12.3.22
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

26.3.22
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

26.3.22
87.
88.

AKAPO Lucenec
BK 04 AC LB SNV
SBK Galaxy Kosice
AKAPO Lucenec
BK 04 AC LB SNV
RIM Basket KoSice

BKM Iskra Svit
1.BK Michalovce
MBK Victoria Zilina
BKM Iskra Svit
1.BK Michalovce
Loptosi Rozhava

BKM lIskra Svit
AKAPO Lucenec
RIM Basket KoSice
BKM lIskra Svit
AKAPO Lucenec
LoptoSi Roznava

1.BK Michalovce
BK 04 AC LB SNV
SBK Galaxy Kosice
1.BK Michalovce
BK 04 AC LB SNV
MBK Victoria Zilina

BKM lIskra Svit

BK 04 AC LB SNV
SBK Galaxy Kosice
BKM lIskra Svit

BK 04 AC LB SNV
LoptoSi Roznava

1.BK Michalovce
AKAPO Lucenec

8BK Galaxy Kosice
RIM Basket KoSice
RIM Basket KoSice
BK 04 AC LB SNV

8BK Galaxy Kosice
AKAPO Lucenec

MBK Victoria Zilina
Loptosi Rozhava
Loptosi Rozhava
1.BK Michalovce
MBK Victoria Zilina
BKM Iskra Svit

RIM Basket KoSice
LoptoSi Roznava
LoptoSi Roznava
AKAPO Lucenec
RIM Basket KoSice
BKM lIskra Svit

SBK Galaxy Kosice
MBK Victoria Zilina
MBK Victoria Zilina
BK 04 AC LB SNV

SBK Galaxy Kosice
1.BK Michalovce

SBK Galaxy Kosice
LoptoSi Roznava
LoptoSi Roznava
BK 04 AC LB SNV
SBK Galaxy Kosice
BKM lIskra Svit

RIM Basket KosSice
MBK Victoria Zilina

28
20
45
73
10

17
40
73
79

20

48
83
84
41
67
23

14
12
51
24
10
71

31
53
86
73
13
25

23
37

50

30
15
50
20

70
26
14
34
20
44

56
14
22
80
37
63

110
86
38
27
72
20

50
33

29
67
48

65
57

(11:33) 26.2.22

(27:18) 1.5.2022
(38:8) 26.2.22
(2:32) 26.2.22

(9:31)

(24:18) 10.4.22
(43:4)

(42:12) 23.4.2022

(8:25)

(20:22)
(51:12)
(40:8) 6.11.2021
(22:67)
(31:14)
(12:45)

(10:58)
(4:49)
(17:18)
(18:11)
(6:40)
(34:12)

(13:25)
(23:15)
(43:4)
(34:18)
(5:37)
(12:20)

(4:39)
(12:27)



89. RIM Basket KoSice MBK Victoria Zilina 41 63 (19:26)

90. 1.BK Michalovce AKAPO Lucenec 23 65 (4:39)

91. AKAPO Lucenec RIM Basket KoSice 56 38 (32:20)

92. MBK Victoria Zilina 1.BK Michalovce 108 14 (54:7)

30.4.22

93. BKM Iskra Svit 8BK Galaxy Kosice 25 60  (11:32)

94. 1.BK Michalovce RIM Basket KoSice 21 47 (14:18)

95. SBK Galaxy Kosice RIM Basket KoSice 59 25 (21:14)

96. BKM Iskra Svit 1.BK Michalovce 35 28 (19:15)

97. 1.BK Michalovce 8BK Galaxy Kosice 7 63 (2:37)

98. BKM Iskra Svit RIM Basket KoSice 17 69 13:42

30.4.22

99. AKAPO Lucenec MBK Victoria Zilina 37 52  (15:28)

100. BK 04 AC LB SNV LoptoSi Roznava 38 39  (15:23)

101. MBK Victoria Zilina Loptosi Rozrava 93 14 (51:5)

102. AKAPO Lucenec BK 04 AC LB SNV 69 22 (49:6)

103. BK 04 AC LB SNV MBK Victoria Zilina 10 76 (8:29)

104. Loptosi Rozrava AKAPO Lucenec 17 60  (5:41)

14.5.22

105. BKM Iskra Svit SBK Galaxy Kosice 17 82  (9:48)

106. AKAPO Lucenec MBK Victoria Zilina 24 55  (4:36)

107. SBK Galaxy Kosice MBK Victoria Zilina 60 38 (28:22

108. BKM Iskra Svit AKAPO Lucenec 54 44  (29:21)

109. AKAPO Lucenec SBK Galaxy Kosice 26 59  (10:36)

110. MBK Victoria Zilina BKM lIskra Svit 63 26 (22:16)

14.5.22

111. 1.BK Michalovce RIM Basket KoSice 16 68

112. BK 04 AC LB SNV Loptosi Roznava 59 28

113. RIM Basket KoSice Loptosi Roziava 90 17

114. 1.BK Michalovce BK 04 AC LB SNV 42 30

115. BK 04 AC LB SNV RIM Basket KoSice 18 81

116. LoptoSi Roznava 1.BK Michalovce 32 43

Por. | Druzstvo Poé. zap. Vitazstva Prehry Dal Dostal Body
1 | SBK Galaxy Kosice 26 24 2 1519 614 50
2 | MBK Victoria Zilina 26 23 3 1419 600 49
3 | RIM Basket KoSice 26 14 12 1185 802 40
4 | BKM Iskra Svit 26 12 14 895 1069 39
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AKAPO Lucenec
BK 04 AC LB SNV
1.BK Michalovce
LoptoSi RoZfava

26
26
26
26
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17
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797
553
659
460
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1049
1285
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